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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Kiddy Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$14.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACELYN STRINGER 18.510 $2.001 6   

KARMEN STOKES 26.920 $2.002    

BLAKELY SNYDER 31.593 $2.003 16   

JAYDEN MORAN 41.118 $2.004    

CHANLEY RIVERS 54.307 $2.005    

EVELYN COULON 57.905 $2.006 16   

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 100.990 $2.007 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Open 5D Barrels

132# Entries including any scratches:

$2,610.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 14.596 $293.001 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.780 $220.002 34251 6KILN   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.847 $147.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

BRANDIE DURHAM 14.902 $73.004 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.9935 88932 6BUSH   LA

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.9956 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SPARKLESLEXI BACON 15.0037 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

LEXIE FROST 15.0138 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.0609 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KN BORN ALIL FRENCHDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.097 $251.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.151 $188.002 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

KENDEL WARD 15.173 $126.003 88724 6KENNER   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.250 $63.004 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

SAVANNAH SMITH 15.2605    

CAIN'S MARY ETTADUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2706 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.3817 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BUSTERKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.4008 56012 4JACKSON   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4169 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SARAH PHILLIPS 15.44910    

SADIEANGELA RICHARDSON 15.47111 5781 4JACKSON   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.47512 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 15.47813 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

CHIEF  ANGELA RICHARDSON 15.49914 5781 4JACKSON   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.50215 95874 6LORANGER   LA

PARIS HUDSON 15.52416    

KRISTIN BOOKER 15.55417 93119 6CLINTON   LA

MOJOKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.55618 56012 4JACKSON   LA

TYLER STRINGER 15.55719 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

KAREN'S PAWN STARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.56920 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DIESELSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.58721 33888 6GONZALES   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.59222 65254 6KILN   MS

BAY  GENTRY WILSON 15.59523    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.597 $209.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.602 $157.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.607 $104.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.646 $52.004 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MAGGIEANN HILTON 15.6795 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.7346 93120 6CLINTON   LA

SCOTT DUKE 15.7346 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

FRECHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.7478 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7489 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

VEGASANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.75110 104559 6BILOXI   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.77411 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

COLIE DAVIS 15.77512 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.80613 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HILARY ROBERTS 15.81914 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

YOGIKATE ALEXANDER 15.84915 DUBBERLY   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.86616 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

TERRY JENKINS 15.90817 40483 6ANGIE   LA

REBELANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.91418 104559 6BILOXI   MS

AMANDA BENEFIELD 15.91619    

CARLA LACOUR 15.94520 57165 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 15.96321 106915 6PETAL   MS

SHINERS CLASSY CHICTRUDY BULLIARD 15.97922 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

DARLA BISHOP 16.01523 43622 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STEPHANIE CHISHOLM 16.102 $167.001 2191 6LUCEDALE   MS

CONNIE BERTUS 16.129 $125.002 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.161 $83.003 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

STOCKTON TXABBI HOLLIDAY 16.195 $42.004    

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2045 104217 6LORANGER   LA

EYE CAN GET IT TOODARLENE MORAN 16.2146 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

GRACEE GUILLORY 16.2307    

JINXKATE ALEXANDER 16.2738 DUBBERLY   LA

MAVERICKJUSTIN JOSEY 16.2759 103650 6CARRIERE   MS

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.28510 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.31811 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.32212 104178 6LORANGER   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.32913 104289 6LORANGER   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.34614 101576 6SONTAG   MS

GRACE LACOUR 16.37715 75491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

TAYLOR WHITE 16.49116 46426 6WAGGAMAN   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLIE CURRIER 16.600 $124.001 106683 6AMITE   LA
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SHARLENE MACERA 16.620 $93.002 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

ASHLE HUDSPETH 16.623 $62.003    

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.624 $31.004 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.6465 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.7186 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.7497 104287 6AMITE   LA

AMANDA WHITE 16.7878    

MAGICANGELA JOSEY 16.8239 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

ROSE WHITE 16.84010 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

RANDY CARRAWAY 16.85811 81541 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.91012 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.92813 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.94714 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.99015 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

SUSAN TANNER 17.00316 2190 6LUCEDALE   MS

LAKEN MOORE 17.01917 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.21118 106682 6AMITE   LA

DARLENE WHITE 17.23019 1975 6AMITE   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 17.25320 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANNIEAVA BELL 17.30521 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

RUBY  BOBBY GRACE THORNTON 17.35922 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

STELLAANGELA JOSEY 17.37723 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

LACEY MENANT 17.39424 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 18.06525 93020 6HOUMA   LA

MCKYNZIE DORSEY 18.17726 92448 3ERATH   LA

SAVANAHJUSTIN JOSEY 18.47427 103650 6CARRIERE   MS

OAKLEYAVA BELL 20.52528 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 914.78764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VICKIE NOBLE 914.91413083 6MOSS POINT   MS

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 915.18964092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FANCYLEXI BACON 915.22495675 6FOXWORTH   MS

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.243   

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 915.300103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 915.30292098 6LUCEDALE   MS

KN FAST EDDYDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.43270598 6ROBERT   LA

GIVEM SOME SUGAR ABBI HOLLIDAY 915.444   

BROWNIEGENTRY WILSON 915.465   

JJ  ANN HILTON 915.507106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

NICKSARAH WAGUESPACK 915.66433888 6GONZALES   LA

BETH CANNON 915.6935786 6COVINGTON   LA

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 915.78070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

Page 4 of 15



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)
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LULUSARAH WAGUESPACK 915.99133888 6GONZALES   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 916.11641797 6FOLSOM   LA

KELLY ANN BULLIARD 916.14799976 3ST MARTINVLLE   LA

SYDNEY BOND 916.19596406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

TRACY CASLER 916.36447260 6FOLSOM   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 916.554102001 6SLIDELL   LA

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 916.59693020 6HOUMA   LA

FIRST DOWN RHONYEMILY GATLIN 916.688103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SORRELGENTRY WILSON 916.902   

ABBYE MANWELL 916.935106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 916.98299160 6MEADVILLE   MS

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.180106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 917.74764092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 918.177104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 918.588106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 918.641103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN 920.9349359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SLIDERCAMBRIE DELAUNE 923.11088932 6BUSH   LA

ELAINE MILLER 999.000101757 6KENTWOOD   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Sr 5D Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$116.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.060 $35.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.866 $29.001 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.161 $23.001 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHARLENE MACERA 16.620 $17.001 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.8402 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

RANDY CARRAWAY 16.8583 81541 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE WHITE 17.230 $12.001 1975 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 915.6935786 6COVINGTON   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 916.11641797 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY CASLER 916.36447260 6FOLSOM   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN 920.9349359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

ELAINE MILLER 999.000101757 6KENTWOOD   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Youth 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$586.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 14.596 $88.001 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.847 $53.002 103732 6GRETNA   LA

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.993 $35.003 88932 6BUSH   LA

LEXIE FROST 15.0134 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KENDEL WARD 15.173 $73.001 88724 6KENNER   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.250 $44.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

SAVANNAH SMITH 15.260 $29.003    

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.3814 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.3975 95874 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4166 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.4757 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.607 $59.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.734 $35.002 93120 6CLINTON   LA

FRECHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.747 $23.003 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

VEGASANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.7514 104559 6BILOXI   MS

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.8065 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

YOGIKATE ALEXANDER 15.8496 DUBBERLY   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8657 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8788 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

REBELANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.9149 104559 6BILOXI   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 16.103 $44.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.137 $26.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.189 $18.003 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2044 104217 6LORANGER   LA

JINXKATE ALEXANDER 16.2735 DUBBERLY   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.3186 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.3227 104178 6LORANGER   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.4038 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADISON GOFF 16.4389    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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ALLIE CURRIER 16.600 $29.001 106683 6AMITE   LA

ASHLE HUDSPETH 16.623 $18.002    

LAKEN MOORE 16.627 $12.003 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.6464 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 16.7405 106915 6PETAL   MS

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.7496 104287 6AMITE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9287 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.9478 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.9909 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.21110 106682 6AMITE   LA

ANNIEAVA BELL 17.30511 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

RUBY  BOBBY GRACE THORNTON 17.35912 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.85113 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MCKYNZIE DORSEY 18.17714 92448 3ERATH   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.26315 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

TATE BRYANT 19.98516 102049 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JAYDEN MORAN 21.43417    

CHARITY FOX 36.97418 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 915.300103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 915.30292098 6LUCEDALE   MS

KEIRA PELTIER 916.656102001 6SLIDELL   LA

FIRST DOWN RHONYEMILY GATLIN 916.688103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 916.729101576 6SONTAG   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.924104215 6COVINGTON   LA

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 916.98299160 6MEADVILLE   MS

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.180106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SOPHIA COULON 918.167106718 6LORANGER   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 918.177104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 918.542103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 918.588106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SLIDERCAMBRIE DELAUNE 923.11088932 6BUSH   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 999.000106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$97.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 15.478 $58.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MAGGIEANN HILTON 15.6792 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JESSIE TEMPLE 17.253 $39.001 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 914.78764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 915.18964092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JJ  ANN HILTON 915.507106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 915.78070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 917.74764092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 14.5961 591839 6COVINGTON   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.7802 434251 6KILN   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.8473 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.9934 288932 6BUSH   LA

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.9955 170598 6ROBERT   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.0606 41797 6FOLSOM   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KN BORN ALIL FRENCHDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0971 570598 6ROBERT   LA

KENDEL WARD 15.1732 488724 6KENNER   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.2503 384833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.3814 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.4755 192098 6LUCEDALE   MS

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 15.4786 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.5027 95874 6LORANGER   LA

KRISTIN BOOKER 15.5548 93119 6CLINTON   LA

DIESELSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.5879 33888 6GONZALES   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.59210 65254 6KILN   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.5971 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6022 470598 6ROBERT   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.6073 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.6464 2104288 6LORANGER   LA

MAGGIEANN HILTON 15.6795 1106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SCOTT DUKE 15.7346 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.7346 93120 6CLINTON   LA

FRECHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.7478 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7489 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

VEGASANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.75110 104559 6BILOXI   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.77411 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

COLIE DAVIS 15.77512 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

HILARY ROBERTS 15.81913 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SHANNON SMITH 15.86614 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

TERRY JENKINS 15.90815 40483 6ANGIE   LA

CARLA LACOUR 15.94516 57165 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 15.96317 106915 6PETAL   MS
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STEPHANIE CHISHOLM 16.1021 52191 6LUCEDALE   MS

CONNIE BERTUS 16.1292 433457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.1613 313692 6WESTWEGO   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2044 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

EYE CAN GET IT TOODARLENE MORAN 16.2145 19359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAVERICKJUSTIN JOSEY 16.2756 103650 6CARRIERE   MS

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.2857 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.3188 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.3229 104178 6LORANGER   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.32910 104289 6LORANGER   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.34611 101576 6SONTAG   MS

GRACE LACOUR 16.37712 75491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

Page 11 of 15



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 4

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALLIE CURRIER 16.6001 5106683 6AMITE   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 16.6202 487654 6FOLSOM   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6243 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.6464 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.7185 1101576 6SONTAG   MS

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.7496 104287 6AMITE   LA

MAGICANGELA JOSEY 16.8237 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

ROSE WHITE 16.8408 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.9109 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.92810 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.94711 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.99012 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

SUSAN TANNER 17.00313 2190 6LUCEDALE   MS

LAKEN MOORE 17.01914 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.21115 106682 6AMITE   LA

DARLENE WHITE 17.23016 1975 6AMITE   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 17.25317 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANNIEAVA BELL 17.30518 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 17.39419 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 18.06520 93020 6HOUMA   LA

SAVANAHJUSTIN JOSEY 18.47421 103650 6CARRIERE   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.0601 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.8661 534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.1611 513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHARLENE MACERA 16.6201 587654 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.8402 49356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE WHITE 17.2301 51975 6AMITE   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 14.5961 591839 6COVINGTON   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.8472 4103732 6GRETNA   LA

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.9933 388932 6BUSH   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KENDEL WARD 15.1731 588724 6KENNER   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.2502 484833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.3813 3103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.3974 295874 6LORANGER   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.4755 192098 6LUCEDALE   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.6071 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.7342 493120 6CLINTON   LA

FRECHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.7473 391839 6COVINGTON   LA

VEGASANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.7514 2104559 6BILOXI   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.8655 1104288 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8786 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 16.1031 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.1892 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.2043 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.3184 289396 6SLIDELL   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.3225 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.4036 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALLIE CURRIER 16.6001 5106683 6AMITE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 16.6272 4104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.6463 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 16.7404 2106915 6PETAL   MS

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.7495 1104287 6AMITE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9286 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.9477 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.9908 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.2119 106682 6AMITE   LA

ANNIEAVA BELL 17.30510 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.85111 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHARITY FOX 36.97412 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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